CLAY COUNTY DISTRICT SCHOOLS
CHANGE ORDER NO._3

CCSB PROJECT NAME: _Oakleaf Village Elementary

CCSB PROJECT NO: C-1-05/06

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated
i Nlay 18, 2006, 2006 .
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $§ 22.688,707.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): .$_17,331,051.35

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change

- Direct Purchase of cq nctic _eﬁ .
.[.; " ? ttached) Rroj
Additional Time needed for this Change Order is _Zero (0) calendar days.

For these changes: D Add to &] Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the
conditions of the Contract the sum of: 5

fwo hundred seventy-nine dollars and 37/100.

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: § 1 2.331,!151 .35
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: & 0.00
DEDUCTIONS TO CONTRACT: $ 262,279.37
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: _$ 17,068,771.98

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project |
Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in
the proper ratio to the cost of the original work cnder benefit of competitive bidding.

Date: J %"é

Signature:

A rhitect

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to

compensation and time have been resolved and payment recited herein is full compensation for
the work identified in this Change Order.

ACCEPTED: Signature:_J M R W Date: I,/E"//)@

ontr {
Signature: C/%/%/ /Z9Date: oZ" {L ~0f

SDCC Project Manager

APPROVED: Signature: Date:
School Board Chairman

CCSB Form CO, 10/2004



1£'622'292% . 00088 LLEPB'YLS 0Z°98€"L¥Z%
00°000'212$ 000 00°000°2L$ 00°000'002%
016758568 _00°083% (IR A TT 00°5C ¥08%
0.°6v5'9pL% 00°05$ 0Lvse'ers 00°s¥2'v0L$
1£°612'05$ 00°05$ L1EP8'E 0Z'988'293 -
18°6.2°05% 00058 L1ep8es 02988 Lv$
Nolona=a (%I SONIAVS (%8) SONIAVS  INNOWY
Iviol Xvl Xyl FOIOANI

JLOVHINOD WOY4H 10N0AA V.LOL
HOLOVHINGCD WO¥- 0310NA=0 SANN TYNOLLIaaY

OUO3IT JBQABID)
oujosld teqfeln LGLL0L §1204 2002/4/5

o T N T VR T T TNy

T3040 IONVHO A9 ga0na3d A 1SNOIATHEd SHEAH0 J5VHOENd OL SNOLLOHHNEOO

violans

Buideaspue sjed big 12ev008 69008 2002/

HOGN3A #°0d # o3y 3Lvd

9881-96¢ (706) HLINS MIUANY
20228 14 ‘HTIANOSMOVI

0LZ 31INS "TAKMA "TYILNIANd 0981
*ONI ONIGTING VSN YYISNYIS

90/60-1-0
M TTOOHIS ANV.INIWNITE
ONISYHOUN LO3IA



